Position Other Positions Held

Library Director

Library Division Mgr-Child Svc
Library Division Mgr- Adt Svc
Senior Librarian

Librarian - Adult Services
Librarian - Childrens Services
Local History Archivist
Librarian - Childrens Services
Librarian - Adult Services
Librarian - Adult Services
Library Technical Assistant Il
Library Technical Assistant Il
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Technical Svcs Asst
Librarian - Childrens Services
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Division Mgr- Adt Svc
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Technical Assistant Il
Library Technical Assistant Il
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Technical Assistant |
Librarian - Childrens Services
Library Clerical Assistant

Library Clerical Assistant

City

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$128,132
$95,627
$90,873
$67,098
$65,748
$65,703
$65,487
$55,683
$53,726
$53,162
$51,383
$48,673
$47,284
$45,959
$44,023
$41,798
$33,191
$31,684
$31,642
$26,317
$20,606
$19,671
$18,651
$18,140
$16,107
$15,844
$15,591
$15,263
$14,298
$14,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,781
$18,802
$15,665
$22,897
$21,906
$16,396
$13,288
$15,749
$25,263
$19,393
$8,733
$8,765
$13,303
$9,979
$22,338
$3,965
$5,553
$7,182
$862
$10,191
$3,805
$6,931
$969
$957
$864
$833
$811
$797
$756
$732



Library Page |

Library Technical Assistant |
Admin Assistant | (Hourly)
Library Page |

Library Clerical Assistant
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Page |

Library Technical Assistant |
Librarian - Adult Services
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Page Il

Library Page |

Library Page |

Library Technical Assistant |
Library Page |

Library Page |

Library Technical Assistant |
Library Page |

Library Page |

Librarian - Adult Services
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Page Il

Library Technical Assistant |
Library Page |

Senior Librarian

Library Page Il

Library Page |

Librarian - Childrens Services
Library Page |

Library Clerical Assistant
Library Page |

Library Clerical Assistant

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$13,404
$12,795
$11,850
$11,188
$10,534
$10,435
$10,386
$10,368
$10,057
$9,814
$9,538
$8,925
$8,781
$8,665
$8,333
$7,575
$7,237
$6,585
$6,462
$5,389
$4,951
$3,500
$2,919
$2,891
$2,689
$2,677
$2,178
$2,069
$2,019
$1,441
$1,315
$763

$698
$670
$1,165
$581
$548
$560
$540
$570
$523
$517
$503
$467
$469
$838
$441
$402
$381
$342
$336
$280
$258
$182
$151
$153
$962
$146
$114
$196
$105
$75
$68
$71



Library Technical Assistant |
Library Technical Assistant |
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Clerical Assistant
Library Technical Assistant |

Library Page |

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$762
$581
$551
$550
$376
$281

$11
$30
$29
$66
$21
$15



