Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Director		Fullerton	Library	\$128,132	\$25,781
Library Division Mgr-Child Svc		Fullerton	Library	\$95,627	\$18,802
Library Division Mgr- Adt Svc		Fullerton	Library	\$90,873	\$15,665
Senior Librarian		Fullerton	Library	\$67,098	\$22,897
Librarian - Adult Services		Fullerton	Library	\$65,748	\$21,906
Librarian - Childrens Services		Fullerton	Library	\$65,703	\$16,396
Local History Archivist		Fullerton	Library	\$65,487	\$13,288
Librarian - Childrens Services		Fullerton	Library	\$55,683	\$15,749
Librarian - Adult Services		Fullerton	Library	\$53,726	\$25,263
Librarian - Adult Services		Fullerton	Library	\$53,162	\$19,393
Library Technical Assistant II		Fullerton	Library	\$51,383	\$8,733
Library Technical Assistant II		Fullerton	Library	\$48,673	\$8,765
Library Technical Assistant I		Fullerton	Library	\$47,284	\$13,303
Library Technical Assistant I		Fullerton	Library	\$45,959	\$9,979
Library Technical Svcs Asst		Fullerton	Library	\$44,023	\$22,338
Librarian - Childrens Services		Fullerton	Library	\$41,798	\$3,965
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$33,191	\$5,553
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$31,684	\$7,182
Library Division Mgr- Adt Svc		Fullerton	Library	\$31,642	\$862
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$26,317	\$10,191
Library Technical Assistant II		Fullerton	Library	\$20,606	\$3,805
Library Technical Assistant II		Fullerton	Library	\$19,671	\$6,931
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$18,651	\$969
Library Technical Assistant I		Fullerton	Library	\$18,140	\$957
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$16,107	\$864
Library Technical Assistant I		Fullerton	Library	\$15,844	\$833
Library Technical Assistant I		Fullerton	Library	\$15,591	\$811
Librarian - Childrens Services		Fullerton	Library	\$15,263	\$797
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$14,298	\$756
Library Clerical Assistant		Fullerton	Library	\$14,083	\$732

Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$13,404	\$698
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$12,795	\$670
Admin Assistant I (Hourly)	Fullerton	Library	\$11,850	\$1,165
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$11,188	\$581
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$10,534	\$548
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$10,435	\$560
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$10,386	\$540
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$10,368	\$570
Librarian - Adult Services	Fullerton	Library	\$10,057	\$523
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$9,814	\$517
Library Page II	Fullerton	Library	\$9,538	\$503
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$8,925	\$467
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$8,781	\$469
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$8,665	\$838
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$8,333	\$441
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$7,575	\$402
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$7,237	\$381
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$6,585	\$342
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$6,462	\$336
Librarian - Adult Services	Fullerton	Library	\$5,389	\$280
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$4,951	\$258
Library Page II	Fullerton	Library	\$3,500	\$182
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$2,919	\$151
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$2,891	\$153
Senior Librarian	Fullerton	Library	\$2,689	\$962
Library Page II	Fullerton	Library	\$2,677	\$146
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$2,178	\$114
Librarian - Childrens Services	Fullerton	Library	\$2,069	\$196
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$2,019	\$105
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$1,441	\$75
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$1,315	\$68
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$763	\$71

Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$762	\$11
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$581	\$30
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$551	\$29
Library Clerical Assistant	Fullerton	Library	\$550	\$66
Library Technical Assistant I	Fullerton	Library	\$376	\$21
Library Page I	Fullerton	Library	\$281	\$15